—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position

Prog Budget Anlyst
Prog Budget Anlyst
Prog Budget Anlyst
Prog Budget Anlyst
Payroll Technician
Director'S Secretary
Prog Budget Anlyst
Dir-Fiscal Services
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Attendance Technician
Accounting Technician
Prog Budget Anlyst
Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$76,574
$72,979
$71,405
$71,401
$68,316
$65,413
$63,550
$62,750
$62,266
$61,918
$61,503
$56,705
$56,440
$50,260
$45,056



