	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$76,574
2.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$72,979
3.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$71,405
4.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$71,401
5.	Payroll Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$68,316
6.	Director'S Secretary		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$65,413
7.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$63,550
8.	Dir-Fiscal Services		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$62,750
9.	Payroll Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$62,266
10.	Payroll Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$61,918
11.	Attendance Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$61,503
12.	Accounting Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$56,705
13.	Prog Budget Anlyst		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$56,440
14.	Payroll Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$50,260
15.	Accounting Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$45,056